
Wohnen / Kochen
16,56 m²

Bad
3,31 m²

Schlafen
15,15 m² Bad

4,43 m²

Flur
1,74 m²

Flur
3,87 m²

Wohnen / Kochen
27,76 m²

Schlafen
18,40 m²

WM
90/90

90/75

90/75Bad
3,19 m²

Wohnen
Kochen
Schlafen
15,83 m²

Terrasse 2
5,51 m²

Terrasse 3
5,51 m²

Terrasse 1
19,40 m²

Dachgeschoss
1:100 / DIN A4

19.05.2022
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